Soriano Highway, Daang Amaya III, Tanza, Cavite,  against the
Mortgagor/s, SHERRIL D. BAÑAS,  with residence and postal address at Blk. 55, Lot
21, Villa Villagio, Buenavista 1, Gen. Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness
which as of  February 27, 2019 amounts to SEVEN  HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN  PESOS AND 43/100 (P738,213.43),
Philippine Currency, including/excluding   interest,  penalties, attorney’s fee, miscella-
neous fees and all legal fees as specified and provided for in the promisory note, the
undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on August 20, 2019 at 10:00 o’clock  in the